
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

21
28
3
9

32
10
25
20
31
27
18
35
16
13
22
36
30

Name

Pedro Figueiredo
Ângelo Neves
Gonçalo Mira
Tiago Santos
Miguel Ramada
Lourenço Esquivel
Gaspar Couto
João Santos Silva
João Paulo Martins
Joaquim Fonseca
Luis Filipe Duarte
Filipe Espirito Santo
Joaquim Abreu
Nuno Rosa
Ricardo Marcelino
Pena De Sousa
Manuel Lourenço

Best Tm

48.848

48.954

48.958

48.971

49.019

49.074

49.156

49.239

49.471

49.598

49.668

49.702

49.748

49.861

49.957

50.989

51.636

2nd Best

48.893

48.966

48.994

48.977

49.032

49.217

49.161

49.257

49.496

49.618

50.183

49.736

50.137

49.978

50.581

51.215

51.834

Diff

-

+0.106

+0.110

+0.123

+0.171

+0.226

+0.308

+0.391

+0.623

+0.750

+0.820

+0.854

+0.900

+1.013

+1.109

+2.141

+2.788

Best Spd

66,328
66,185
66,179
66,162
66,097
66,023
65,913
65,801
65,493
65,325
65,233
65,189
65,128
64,981
64,856
63,543
62,747

In Lap

6
5
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
2
4
5
4
3
6
5
6

Comment
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